
Sno RegNo RollNo Student Name Sub Code Subject name Grade
1 991320 111903 DAMERA DEEPAK BT101 Engineering Biology P
2 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK BT101 Engineering Biology P
3 991419 211917 MOOLA SAI CHARAN REDDY BT101 Engineering Biology F
4 991432 311906 BANAVATH MOHAN NAYAK BT101 Engineering Biology F
5 981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA BT101 Engineering Biology P
6 991232 411949 MANIKANTH REDDY PADIGELA BT101 Engineering Biology P
7 981214 511819 CHIPPARI SAICHETHAN BT101 Engineering Biology P
8 982319 511845 MATRAPU DEEPIKA BT101 Engineering Biology P
9 991333 611935 KAPURAPU VENKATA SAI PARINAY REDDY BT101 Engineering Biology P

10 991253 611974 SHORYA CHAUDHARY BT101 Engineering Biology P
11 981306 711841 PAJJURU NAGA JAGADISH BT101 Engineering Biology P
12 982355 711845 ROHIT KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology P
13 991242 711939 MERIGI DEEPTHI PRANAY KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology P
14 991313 711944 NARAHARISETTY VARUN SATYA SAI KIRAN BT101 Engineering Biology P
15 991444 711953 PRANJAL YADAV BT101 Engineering Biology P
16 991226 711966 VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA BT101 Engineering Biology P
17 991316 811908 KURASA DURGA VENKATA SAI SIVA KALYAN BT101 Engineering Biology P
18 991228 811920 SIRRA AJAY BT101 Engineering Biology P
19 992145 211905 BEERA VIJAY VARDHAN CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
20 992127 311935 NALLAMELLI VINEETH CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
21 992154 411906 BATHINA BHANU KOWSHIK CE101 Engineering Mechanics F
22 972347 411923 GANTA CHARAN TEJA CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
23 992417 511902 ADE KAVYA CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
24 992158 511937 KESANA PAVAN NAGA SUNDAR CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
25 992418 511978 SAPPIDI AMRUTHAVARSHINI CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
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26 992144 611953 MEDARAMETLA VENU CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
27 992330 611957 PADIYA SURENDAR CE101 Engineering Mechanics P
28 991320 111903 DAMERA DEEPAK CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering P
29 991419 211917 MOOLA SAI CHARAN REDDY CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering F
30 981318 611887 YANUMULA SIREESHA CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering P
31 991313 711944 NARAHARISETTY VARUN SATYA SAI KIRAN CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering P
32 991133 711950 POLANATI MOHAN CHANDRA CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering P
33 991411 111906 DORISHETTI ABHISHEK CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
34 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
35 982116 211815 PUCHAKAYALA LEELA SAI CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
36 981215 211822 THULLA SAAI NIKHIL CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
37 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
38 991146 211925 THANUKU SHIVA AKASH CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
39 981112 311811 DEVA VEERA VENKATA DURGA PRASANTH CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming F
40 991127 311920 J VIJAY REDDY CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
41 991151 311930 MADU VENKATA DURGA KALYAN CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
42 991144 411966 PUTABOINA MANOJ CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
43 991460 511913 BADAVATH RAJ KUMAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
44 991150 511927 GARIKE SAI KIRAN CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
45 981152 611872 REGULAVALASA HARINI CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
46 991148 611905 BANAVATHU SUDHEER KUMAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
47 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
48 991136 711927 KADALI SUMANTH SRI KRISHNA CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
49 991133 711950 POLANATI MOHAN CHANDRA CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
50 991444 711953 PRANJAL YADAV CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming F
51 991138 711961 VADDI YUVA RAJU CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
52 991228 811920 SIRRA AJAY CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P
53 991237 811926 YAGANI ROHITH CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming P



54 992245 111915 VANKUDOTHU AJAY CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
55 982309 211802 CHANDRAPATLA LAKSHMI JAHNAVI SAHITHI CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
56 981335 211808 KARE SANDEEP CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
57 982202 311821 JANAVATH RAMYA BAI CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
58 982358 411846 MOMIN MOHAMMED IBRAHIM NURULHASAN REHANA CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
59 981233 411871 SHAIK LATEEF CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
60 992324 411917 DOVARI DHARMA TEJA CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
61 992242 411952 MUDAVATH CHANDRA NAYAK CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
62 972339 511744 MOTURI ARUNKUMAR CY101 Chemistry-Theory p
63 982339 511863 RAMISETTI ROHIT SAI CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
64 982225 511875 SUGALI JYOTHI SAI KRISHNA CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
65 992417 511902 ADE KAVYA CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
66 992158 511937 KESANA PAVAN NAGA SUNDAR CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
67 992233 511963 PATHLAVATH MAMATHA BAI CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
68 992130 511965 PULI TARUN CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
69 982219 611824 DASARI VENKATA LAKSHMI NARAYANA CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
70 992240 611962 PEETHALA AJAY KUMAR CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
71 981230 711808 ATCHUKOLU RAHUL SAI CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
72 982426 711827 KANNAPURAM PRAVEEN KUMAR CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
73 981213 711855 SUREDDI ARJUNA RAO CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
74 992118 711925 GUGULOTHU HARSHAVARDHAN CY101 Chemistry-Theory F
75 992224 711940 MUKKI PRASANTH RAJU CY101 Chemistry-Theory P
76 991419 211917 MOOLA SAI CHARAN REDDY EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering F
77 991146 211925 THANUKU SHIVA AKASH EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
78 991432 311906 BANAVATH MOHAN NAYAK EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering F
79 991127 311920 J VIJAY REDDY EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
80 991151 311930 MADU VENKATA DURGA KALYAN EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
81 981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
82 981404 411868 ROKKALA YAHSWANTH EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
83 981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
84 991144 411966 PUTABOINA MANOJ EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
85 991460 511913 BADAVATH RAJ KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
86 991150 511927 GARIKE SAI KIRAN EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
87 991159 511933 HIMAJA REDDY VEMULAPADU EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P



88 991123 511940 KOTA MOHAN CHAND EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
89 981152 611872 REGULAVALASA HARINI EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
90 981318 611887 YANUMULA SIREESHA EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
91 991148 611905 BANAVATHU SUDHEER KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
92 991149 611950 MANIKIREDDY MOHITRINATH EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
93 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
94 982355 711845 ROHIT KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
95 991444 711953 PRANJAL YADAV EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
96 991138 711961 VADDI YUVA RAJU EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering P
97 992302 111914 VADLAPATLA SAI PRADEEP EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
98 992334 211914 KUMBA KOTA SRINU EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
99 992333 311933 MARRI BINOZ EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P

100 992127 311935 NALLAMELLI VINEETH EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
101 992154 411906 BATHINA BHANU KOWSHIK EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
102 992324 411917 DOVARI DHARMA TEJA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
103 972347 411923 GANTA CHARAN TEJA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
104 992417 511902 ADE KAVYA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
105 992130 511965 PULI TARUN EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
106 992418 511978 SAPPIDI AMRUTHAVARSHINI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
107 992247 611934 KANTIPAMU MAHESH EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
108 992240 611962 PEETHALA AJAY KUMAR EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
109 992421 611964 PILLI NISSI EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
110 992118 711925 GUGULOTHU HARSHAVARDHAN EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering F
111 992139 711935 KONA SAMUEL RAJ EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
112 992432 711948 PEDDIREDDY CHANDANA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering P
113 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK MA101 Mathematics - I P
114 991146 211925 THANUKU SHIVA AKASH MA101 Mathematics - I P
115 981112 311811 DEVA VEERA VENKATA DURGA PRASANTH MA101 Mathematics - I P
116 982440 311815 GEDDAPU LAKSHMI SAI DURGA PRASAD MA101 Mathematics - I P
117 982202 311821 JANAVATH RAMYA BAI MA101 Mathematics - I P
118 981143 311838 PONUGOTI NASA RAO MA101 Mathematics - I P
119 991432 311906 BANAVATH MOHAN NAYAK MA101 Mathematics - I F
120 991127 311920 J VIJAY REDDY MA101 Mathematics - I P
121 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA MA101 Mathematics - I P



122 991151 311930 MADU VENKATA DURGA KALYAN MA101 Mathematics - I P
123 992127 311935 NALLAMELLI VINEETH MA101 Mathematics - I P
124 971143 411758 PENUMAKA SAI KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I P
125 981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA MA101 Mathematics - I F
126 981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI MA101 Mathematics - I P
127 992154 411906 BATHINA BHANU KOWSHIK MA101 Mathematics - I P
128 972347 411923 GANTA CHARAN TEJA MA101 Mathematics - I P
129 991144 411966 PUTABOINA MANOJ MA101 Mathematics - I P
130 982225 511875 SUGALI JYOTHI SAI KRISHNA MA101 Mathematics - I P
131 992417 511902 ADE KAVYA MA101 Mathematics - I P
132 992339 511920 CHALUVAJI RITHVIK RAO MA101 Mathematics - I P
133 991150 511927 GARIKE SAI KIRAN MA101 Mathematics - I P
134 992158 511937 KESANA PAVAN NAGA SUNDAR MA101 Mathematics - I P
135 992130 511965 PULI TARUN MA101 Mathematics - I P
136 992418 511978 SAPPIDI AMRUTHAVARSHINI MA101 Mathematics - I P
137 991148 611905 BANAVATHU SUDHEER KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I P
138 991114 611919 DUDDU SYAM MOHITHA MA101 Mathematics - I P
139 992112 611926 GUGULOTHU SREEJA MA101 Mathematics - I P
140 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD MA101 Mathematics - I P
141 981322 711816 DARA JOHNY JAYANTH MA101 Mathematics - I P
142 982426 711827 KANNAPURAM PRAVEEN KUMAR MA101 Mathematics - I P
143 991236 711911 BANAVATH CHANDANA MA101 Mathematics - I P
144 991313 711944 NARAHARISETTY VARUN SATYA SAI KIRAN MA101 Mathematics - I P
145 992432 711948 PEDDIREDDY CHANDANA MA101 Mathematics - I P
146 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
147 992333 311933 MARRI BINOZ ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
148 992324 411917 DOVARI DHARMA TEJA ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
149 992158 511937 KESANA PAVAN NAGA SUNDAR ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
150 992418 511978 SAPPIDI AMRUTHAVARSHINI ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
151 992112 611926 GUGULOTHU SREEJA ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P
152 992116 611927 GURRALA KRANTHI KUMAR ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering P



153 992245 111915 VANKUDOTHU AJAY ME102 Engineering Graphics P
154 992233 511963 PATHLAVATH MAMATHA BAI ME102 Engineering Graphics P
155 992247 611934 KANTIPAMU MAHESH ME102 Engineering Graphics P
156 992240 611962 PEETHALA AJAY KUMAR ME102 Engineering Graphics P
157 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK PH101 Engineering Physics F
158 991432 311906 BANAVATH MOHAN NAYAK PH101 Engineering Physics F
159 981145 411883 VELPULA MADHURI PH101 Engineering Physics F
160 981214 511819 CHIPPARI SAICHETHAN PH101 Engineering Physics P
161 991148 611905 BANAVATHU SUDHEER KUMAR PH101 Engineering Physics P
162 991406 611961 PATEL NIHARIKA REDDY PH101 Engineering Physics P
163 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD PH101 Engineering Physics P
164 991133 711950 POLANATI MOHAN CHANDRA PH101 Engineering Physics P

Sd/-
Assoc Dean - UG (Academics & Examinations)


